II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education's

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

202164 - 271356, 271357 e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com website : www.yccskarad.com UDISE Code - 27310207715

Index No. - J 21.02.002

Reaccredited B++ Level by NAAC, Bangalore

AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237

Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar Principal

Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb

President up to 17th September 2008

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder

President,

Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla

General Secretary, Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

CRITERION II

Teaching-learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator: 2.3 TEACHING- LEARNING PROCESS

2.3.1: Student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning, and problemsolving methodologies are used for enhancing learning experiences and teachers use ICT-enabled tools including online resources for effective teaching and learning process.

ICT-ENABLED TOOLS FOR EFFECTIVE TEACHING AND LEARNING PROCESS

INDEX

Sr. No.	Name of the Department	Link
1.	Biochemistry	View File
2.	Biotechnology	View File
3.	Botany	View File
4.	Chemistry	View File
5.	Computer Science	View File
6.	Electronics	View File
7.	English	View File
8.	Geology	View File
9.	Mathematics	View File
10.	Microbiology	View File
11.	Physics	View File
12.	Pollution	View File
13.	Statistics	View File
14.	Zoology	View File

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education's

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

3 02164 - 271356, 271357 e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com website: www.yccskarad.com **UDISE Code - 27310207715**

Index No. - J 21.02.002

Reaccredited B++ Level by NAAC, Bangalore AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237

Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar

Principal

Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb

President up to 17th September 2008

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

Hon, Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder

President, Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla

General Secretary,

Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

CRITERION II

Teaching-learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator: 2.3 TEACHING- LEARNING PROCESS

2.3.1: Student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning, and problemsolving methodologies are used for enhancing learning experiences and teachers use ICT-enabled tools including online resources for effective teaching and learning process.

EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING

INDEX

Sr. No.	Particulars	Link			
	EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING				
1	Industrial Visits and Field Visits	<u>View File</u>			
2	Seminars and Guest Lectures	<u>View File</u>			
3	Internships	<u>View File</u>			
4	Exhibitions	<u>View File</u>			
5	ICT Enabled Infrastructures	<u>View File</u>			

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education's

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

3 02164 - 271356, 271357 e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com website : www.yccskarad.com

UDISE Code - 27310207715 Index No. - J 21.02.002

Reaccredited B++ Level by NAAC, Bangalore

AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237

Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar

Principal

Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb

President up to 17th September 2008

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder

President, MLA

Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla

General Secretary, Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

CRITERION II

Teaching-learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator: 2.3 TEACHING- LEARNING PROCESS

2.3.1: Student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning, and problem-solving methodologies are used for enhancing learning experiences and teachers use ICT-enabled tools including online resources for effective teaching and learning process.

PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING

INDEX

Sr. No.	Particulars	Link		
PARTICIPATIVE LEARNING				
1	Workshops	View File		
2	Competitions	View File		
3	Clubs and Fests	View File		

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education's

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb
Founder

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

☎ 02164 - 271356, 271357 e-mail: prinyccsk@gmail.com website: www.yccskarad.com

Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb
President up to 17th September 2008

UDISE Code - 27310207715 Index No. - J 21.02.002

1000c 27010207710 IIIdex 140. 021.02.00

Reaccredited B++ Level by NAAC, Bangalore

AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237

Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar

Principal

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

President, MLA

Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla

General Secretary, Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

CRITERION II

Teaching-learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator: 2.3 TEACHING- LEARNING PROCESS

2.3.1: Student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning, and problemsolving methodologies are used for enhancing learning experiences and teachers use ICT-enabled tools including online resources for effective teaching and learning process.

PROBLEM SOLVING METHODOLOGIES

INDEX

Sr. No.	Particulars	Link		
PROBLEM SOLVING METHODOLOGIES				
1	Case Study	View File		
2	Research-Based Activities	View File		
3	Practicals	<u>View File</u>		

Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad